
Muhlenberg County Enrollment History

EOY

District 

Enrollment

Annual % 

Change 

3 Year 

Change

5 Year 

Change

10 Year 

Change

Change 

Per Year

1989-1990 6,094

1990-1991 5,946 -2.43% -148

1991-1992 5,873 -1.23% -73

1992-1993 5,798 -1.28% -4.86% -75

1993-1994 5,787 -0.19% -2.67% -11

1994-1995 5,717 -1.21% -2.66% -6.19% -70

1995-1996 5,627 -1.57% -2.95% -5.36% -90

1996-1997 5,530 -1.72% -4.44% -5.84% -97

1997-1998 5,444 -1.56% -4.78% -6.11% -86

1998-1999 5,334 -2.02% -5.21% -7.83% -110

1999-2000 5,265 -1.29% -4.79% -7.91% -13.60% -69

2000-2001 5,118 -2.79% -5.99% -9.05% -13.93% -147

2001-2002 5,108 -0.20% -4.24% -7.63% -13.03% -10

2002-2003 5,158 0.98% -2.03% -5.25% -11.04% 50

2003-2004 5,191 0.64% 1.43% -2.68% -10.30% 33

2004-2005 5,217 0.50% 2.13% -0.91% -8.75% 26

2005-2006 5,266 0.94% 2.09% 2.89% -6.42% 49

2006-2007 5,304 0.72% 2.18% 3.84% -4.09% 38

2007-2008 5,300 -0.08% 1.59% 2.75% -2.65% -4

2008-2009 5,277 -0.43% 0.21% 1.66% -1.07% -23

2009-2010 5,268 -0.17% -0.68% 0.98% 0.06% -9

2010-2011 5,472 3.87% 3.25% 3.91% 6.92% 204

2011-2012 5,379 -1.70% 1.93% 1.41% 5.31% -93

2012-2013 5,278 -1.88% 0.19% -0.42% 2.33% -101

2013-2014 5,293 0.28% -3.27% 0.30% 1.96% 15

2014-2015 5,261 -0.60% -2.19% -0.13% 0.84% -32

2015-2016 5,211 -0.95% -1.27% -4.77% -1.04% -50

2016-2017 5,030 -3.47% -4.97% -6.49% -5.17% -181

2017-2018 4,911 -2.37% -6.65% -6.95% -7.34% -119

2018-2019 4,805 -2.16% -7.79% -9.22% -8.94% -106

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 -21.15%

Average Change per year -0.73%

Total Students  41  17

February 1, 2021

Muhlenberg County  Non-Resident Totals

Total District EOY 2019 Enrollment 4,805

From Our District to Other Districts To Our District from Other Districts

Total Students


